Hi, we're Oscar, a new kind of health insurance company.

250,000+

members across New York, New Jersey, Ohio, Tennessee, Texas, and California.

\$1 billion

expected revenue in 2018.

customer satisfaction compared to industry average.



Message your dedicated health team.

Talk to the same care guides and a nurse every time you message or call. Your dedicated Concierge team can help with bills, benefits, prescriptions, and finding care.



Get \$\$\$ just for walking.

Track steps from Google Fit and Apple Health. Earn \$1 toward an Amazon® Gift Card for every day that you hit your step goal.



An app with everything you need.

Find your plan details, labs, prescriptions, health history, bills, and ID card right in the app.



Talk to a doctor for free, 24/7.

Talk to a board-certified doctor and get medical advice and prescriptions over the phone. Available nationwide and only a couple clicks away in the Oscar app.

employees working on improving health care from our New York HQ and 3 other offices.

6 states

Offering both Individual and Small group plans in New York, New Jersey, Tennessee, and California, as well as Individual plans in Ohio and Texas.

Raised from leading investors, including Goldman Sachs, Fidelity, and Google Ventures.

Today Oscar Health has doubled in footprint

July 2017

OSCOI + Humana

Oscar announces joint venture with Humana to offer small business plans in Nashville June 2017

Cleveland Clinic + OSCOI

Oscar announces partnership with Cleveland Clinic in Northeast Ohio

April 2017

Oscar for Business launches in New York

January 2017

Oscar launches Oscar for Providers application



January 2016

Oscar begins matching members with personalized Concierge teams, free of charge



December 2014

Oscar launches Step Tracking rewards program

November 2013

Oscar begins offering individual plans in New York

December 2016

oscar | center

Oscar Center opens in Downtown Brooklyn

November 2015

Oscar begins offering individual plans in California and Texas



January 2014

First Oscar members are effectuated and Oscar launches telemedicine platform

December 2012

Oscar Health is founded